
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 49 30 37 34 0

2 40 33 39 36.5 0.1 0

3 49 34 37 34 0.11 0

4 41 30 32.1 28.4 0

5 45 18 33.8 31.1 0

6 55 31 39 35.9 0

7 48 20 25 25 0

8 50 23 45 43.1 0.47 0

9 66 45 56.5 51 T 0

10 65 32 32 31 0.85 T 0 Sleet, rain & snow

11 36 21 24.9 24.9 0.54 4 4 0

12 42 16 28.2 28.2 4 0

13 45 20 24 24 2 0

14 43 23 27 24 1 0

15 29 10 15 14 1 0

16 25 13 20.5 20 0.2 2 3 0

17 21 10 15 14.5 0.16 1 4 0 Snow

18 18 -3 18.1 17.5 T T 4 0 Snow

19 33 6 8.8 7 2.5 0

20 30 8 28 24.5 1.5 0

21 48 21 24 23 1 0

22 44 21 26 24.1 0.5 0

23 61 38 44.5 41 0.25 0

24 44 32 35 33 0.7 0

25 39 28 38.3 36 T 0

26 47 26 35.8 35.8 0

27 61 35 39 39.5 0

28 45 18 23.5 20 0

29 48 24 27 24 0

30 32 15 16 15.5 T T T 0 Snow

31 22 2 21 18 0.12 3 3 0 Snow

Avg. 43 22 30 28 ##### ##### Total 3.25 10 Total 0 Total 0

1321 680 Greatest 0.85 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
1

9
6

5
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 26 2 10.1 32.2 2 0

2 37 8 21.1 20 T T 1 0

3 31 9 13 11 T 0

4 30 3 8.2 8.1 T 0

5 32 6 13.1 11.5 T 0

6 33 15 45 38.4 T 0

7 64 33 49 48 0.43 0

8 57 42 45.5 45.1 0.95 0

9 70 41 41.5 40 0

10 46 37 38 38 0.12 0

11 48 37 45.5 45.5 0.08 0

12 55 37 46.8 46.7 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 0.07 0

13 64 35 40.5 36 T 0

14 42 30 32.5 30 0

15 33 14 19.1 19 2:00 PM 9:00 PM 0.16 1.5 1.5 0

16 42 20 22.5 21.1 T 0

17 50 26 36 34.5 0

18 49 33 36.8 35.1 0

19 55 30 32 31 7:30 PM T 0

20 36 14 26 22.5 T T T 0

21 35 25 36 31.5 0

22 59 21 26.5 21 0

23 33 19 22.5 20 0

24 37 19 27.5 32 0

25 54 25 54.5 53.8 12:30 AM 8:00 AM 0.67 0

26 63 25 25 20.8 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 0.08 0

27 32 19 30 26.5 0

28 43 24 44.5 39 0

29 0

Avg. 45 23 32 31 ##### ##### Total 2.56 1.5 Total 0 Total 0

1256 649 Greatest 0.95 1.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
1

9
6

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 69 35 37 32.5 0

2 54 32 33 31.5 0

3 50 32 38.9 37.9 7:30 AM 8:00 AM T 0

4 49 34 41.4 39 8:00 AM 8:30 AM T 0

5 56 39 46.5 46 9:00 PM 8:00 AM 1.77 0

6 46 32 32 30.5 0.17 0 Rain, snow & sleet

7 47 30 46 41.5 T 0

8 52 30 38.5 37 0

9 51 37 42.5 39.1 0

10 52 33 36.5 33 8:00 PM 9:30 PM 0.02 0

11 45 30 31.8 26.5 0

12 43 21 31 30.5 0

13 45 18 40.5 37 0

14 46 22 49.5 43 0

15 52 34 37.5 32.5 0

16 50 24 39.7 35.8 0

17 60 31 38 33.5 0

18 42 32 36.2 36 12:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.86 2 1.5 0 Rain, snow & sleet

19 43 35 41.8 40 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.09 0

20 50 28 28 27.5 T T T 0 Snow

21 33 8 33.5 27 0.25 3 3 0 Snow

22 39 21 30.5 28.5 T 0

23 54 28 41.8 38 0

24 67 45 46.5 42 0

25 50 39 39.5 38 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.13 0 Rain

26 40 35 38.5 37.5 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.65 0 Rain

27 50 35 46.5 41 0

28 49 25 40 34 0

29 60 41 50.5 50 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.35 0 Rain

30 71 40 40 36 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.03 0 Rain

31 49 28 27 32.2 0

Avg. 50 31 39 36 ##### ##### Total 4.32 5 Total 0 Total 0

1564 954 Greatest 1.77 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

9
6

5
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 45 21 36 30

2 51 36 41.5 40 10:30 PM 8:00 AM 0.2

3 43 30 45 38.7 T

4 51 21 49 40

5 56 23 42 38

6 68 40 49.5 43 8:00 T

7 51 41 42.5 42 8:00 8:00 AM 0.38 Rain

8 48 42 47 46.5 66 53 8:00 8:00 AM 0.04 7950 3041 3041

9 76 46 50.5 49 80 44 11:00 PM 8:00 AM 0.22 8014 64 3239 0.03

10 58 39 50 44 65 38 8074 60 2982 0.25

11 62 38 45 40 73 38 8096 22 2838 0.15

12 66 51 65.5 62.9 63 52 T 8127 31 2884 0

13 82 47 52.5 42.5 79 46 8266 139 2505 0.33

14 56 40 47 39.2 67 34 8385 119 2249 0.26

15 60 38 50 44.5 72 41 8428 43 2076 0.17

16 62 48 50 43 65 45 0.32 8496 68 2366 0.03

17 60 30 41 37.5 70 34 8544 48 2153 0.21

18 68 40 50 43 73 37 8627 83 1904 0.25

19 64 43 44 43 73 45 8:00 AM 0.02 8677 50 1828 0.1

20 45 42 44.5 42 49 43 8:00 AM 0.11 8706 29 1941 0

21 59 34 53 50 68 42 T 8720 14 1857 0.08

22 72 52 64.9 56.2 78 47 8772 52 1788 0.07

23 77 49 59 54 84 54 8796 24 1521 0.26

24 71 41 50 45 78 44 T 8843 47 1336 0.19

25 54 40 45 42.5 62 42 0.15 8870 27 1480 0

26 47 42 47.5 47 48 44 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 0.09 8886 16 1583 0

27 72 46 54.5 50.2 73 45 10:30 PM 11:45 PM 8920 34 1516 0.07

28 59 49 51.5 48 65 51 0.22 8933 13 1714 0.02

29 57 45 50.5 45.5 60 47 8945 12 1643 0.07

30 68 42 58.5 48.9 77 44 8978 33 1405 3891 0.24

Avg. 60 40 49 45 69 44 Total 1.75 0 Total 1028 Total 2.78

1808 1196 Greatest 0.38 0 Adj. Total 2.04

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

9
6

5
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8978 3891

1 80 50 64 54 78 52 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 9032 54 3681 0.21

2 70 46 58 55 75 53 0.05 9056 24 3535 0.2

3 84 50 60.5 58 82 58 9075 19 3423 0.11

4 90 60 67 61 91 59 9088 13 3195 0.23

5 89 52 65.5 60 90 60 9117 29 2908 0.29

6 71 53 55.5 54 78 62 9143 26 2766 0.14 Cloudy

7 76 55 58.6 55 81 58 9158 15 2634 0.13 Cloudy

8 60 50 52 49 63 53 0.23 9182 24 2793 0.07 Cloudy

9 61 54 56 53 67 55 T 9191 9 2737 0.06 Cloudy

10 80 58 70.5 68 86 53 9202 11 2606 0.13

11 90 68 75 66 95 66 9228 26 2488 0.12

12 85 55 64 55.5 92 59 9267 39 2077 0.41

13 76 49 63 55.5 83 54 9296 29 2857 0.22

14 80 40 53 45 86 47 9337 41 1605 0.25

15 73 44 60 50.5 86 50 9367 30 1346 0.26

16 79 49 53 50 89 57 9390 23 1100 0.24

17 89 63 69 68 94 61 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 0.1 9409 19 1181 0.02 Thunderstorm

18 84 55 61 54 58 56 9447 38 1034 4000 0.15

19 77 49 62 60 84 58 9473 26 3851 0.15

20 85 57 66 61.5 92 61 9493 20 3622 0.23

21 77 57 65 55 85 64 9515 22 3404 0.22 Cloudy

22 70 54 60 54 79 57 9534 19 3296 0.11

23 83 60 70 62 90 61 9555 21 3020 0.17

24 86 61 63.5 59 93 60 T 9571 16 2884 0.14 Cloudy

25 86 56 63 60.5 76 62 9595 24 2742 0.14

26 83 59 69 65 67 63 9621 26 2588 0.16

27 91 64 75.2 71.5 95 67 9640 19 2363 0.22

28 94 64 72.5 67 98 68 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 0.3 9670 30 2494 0.17 Thunderstorm

29 83 49 57 56 92 60 9:00 PM 8:00 AM 1.29 9695 25 3434 0.35 Rain

30 75 42 58 49 82 54 T 9714 19 3193 0.24

31 70 49 67 61 85 60 9723 9 3010 0.18

Avg. 80 54 63 58 84 58 Total 1.97 0 Total 745 Total 5.72

2477 1672 Greatest 1.29 0 Adj. Total 5.72

Thunder                                            

Storm

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation
M

ay
 1

9
6

5



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9723 3010

1 72 58 66 63 87 62 9738 15 2875 0.135

2 86 63 70 66.5 94 64 9761 23 2634 0.231

3 87 57 58 57 93 64 6:30 PM 8:00 AM 0.8 9798 37 3165 0.269 Rain

4 70 47 56 50 77 54 8:00 AM 10:00 AM T 9808 10 3066 0.099

5 72 46 62 51 89 56 9823 15 2802 0.264

6 77 52 70 64 90 59 9841 18 2591 0.211

7 84 59 73 69 95 66 9853 12 2357 0.214

8 88 65 75.5 71 96 72 9879 26 2113 0.204

9 89 70 72.5 70 97 70 9917 38 1836 0.219

10 80 66 76 72.5 87 68 T 9940 23 1727 0.109

11 90 63 71 65 97 68 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 0.55 9952 12 2128 0.149 Rain

12 85 65 74 68.5 98 70 9965 13 1836 0.192

13 84 66 73 66 95 68 9980 15 1620 0.216

14 77 48 63 57 91 57 10002 22 1381 0.239

15 75 50 64.5 60 90 58 10012 10 1175 0.206

16 66 52 53 52 68 54 3:30 PM 8:00 AM 0.4 10051 39 3544 Rain

17 66 52 58 55 61 54 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.08 10086 35 3395 0.226

18 64 54 57 54.5 76 55 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.05 10094 8 3198 0.247

19 72 47 71 62 80 55 10124 30 2679 0.319

20 80 55 78 66 87 59 12:00 PM 0.25 10146 22 2519 0.41

21 86 57 73 67 90 63 10158 12 1416

22 88 72 73 70 90 67 10179 21 1260 3606 0.156

23 90 76 79 74 92 73 0.2 10190 11 3634 0.192

24 92 79 76 71 96 74 10210 20 3358 0.276

25 77 65 66 59 80 65 0.42 10218 8 3714 0.064

26 78 50 75 63 91 61 10240 22 3393 0.321

27 79 51 74 64 93 62 10252 12 3124 0.269

28 80 59 74.5 70 93 65 10268 16 2911 0.213

29 90 67 77 72 99 71 10291 23 2634 0.277

30 93 74 75 74 96 71 10314 23 2462 0.17

Avg. 81 60 69 64 89 64 Total 2.75 0 Total 591 Total 6.097

2417 1785 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 5.69

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
n

e 
1

9
6

5
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

314 2462

1 84 66 67 59 87 63 0.05 326 12 2324 0.19

2 83 63 64 61 92 61 347 21 2002 0.32

3 84 50 71.5 66.5 91 62 387 40 1707 0.3

4 85 58 83 71 87 63 0.25 401 14 1887 0.07

5 87 69 77 73 99 73 T 411 10 1645 4000 0.24

6 87 70 72 70 95 69 0.1 428 17 4092 0.01

7 85 69 71 69 94 71 442 14 3874 0.22

8 85 70 72 71 90 70 0.09 471 29 3784 0.18

9 89 74 77 75 96 72 478 7 3588 0.2

10 93 73 81 77 98 75 523 45 3158 0.43

11 90 69 73 72 94 73 0.45 537 14 3402 0.2

12 76 63 66 64 100 67 0.74 564 27 4068 0.08 Rain

13 76 63 70 70 80 66 8:00 AM 8:00 AM T 578 14 4062 0

14 83 66 75 72 91 70 8:00 AM 10:00 AM T 581 3 3931 0.13

15 90 67 77 74 99 73.5 594 13 3676 0.26

16 81 63 74 72 92 71 599 5 3424 0.25

17 88 64 78 73.5 98 72 606 7 3205 0.22

18 89 65 82 75 98 72 614 8 2986 0.22

19 90 62 67 65 99 73 0.87 621 7 3642 0.21 Rain

20 82 59 62 56 94 64 631 10 3338 0.31

21 78 55 64 60 90 61 637 6 3292 0.04

22 80 58 65 62 94 63 641 4 2940 0.35

23 81 62 70 65 96 65 661 20 2788 0.16

24 89 68 84.5 80 96 68 668 7 2459 0.33

25 93 74 88 99.5 99 76 681 13 2212 0.24

26 95 74 74 68 100 73 693 12 2082 0.13

27 89 61 70 69 99 72 703 10 2106 0

28 83 63 71 68 92 69 0.66 713 10 2230 0.51 Rain

29 86 60 63 62 93 63 0.43 727 14 2444 0.22

30 79 60 65 68 88 64 732 5 2324 0.12

31 82 56 77.5 71 93 64 741 9 2071 0.25

Avg. 85 64 73 70 94 68 Total 3.64 0 Total 427 Total 6.39

2642 1994 Greatest 0.87 0 Adj. Total 6.39

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Ju

ly
 1

9
6

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

741 2071

1 82 64 70.5 69 94 67 0.45 752 11 2315 0.21 Rain

2 74 63 71 69 76 66 0.25 771 19 2504 0.06 Rain

3 83 53 65 63 94 62 0.2 780 9 2510 0.19 Rain

4 81 64 66 65 90 63 789 9 2302 0.21

5 83 64 65 61 92 62 0.6 800 11 2792 0.11 Rain

6 82 61 73 70 94 68 803 3 2522 0.27

7 90 66 85 78 101 70 811 8 2271 0.25

8 89 69 83.5 78.5 98 71 832 21 2096 0.18

9 87 69 75 73 96 73 0.16 855 23 2000 0.25 Rain

10 85 61 75 73 93 70 870 15 1840 0.16

11 87 64 70 65 96 65 879 9 1628 3916 0.22 New reading

12 80 52 66 64 87 64 881 2 3690 0.22

13 86 59 65 68.5 95 65 888 7 3605 0.09

14 90 66 81.5 73 93 69 T 897 9 3363 0.24

15 90 62 83 74 98 69 902 5 3156 0.21

16 89 67 76.5 72.5 93 74 904 2 3082 0.07

17 91 65 74 72 99 73 910 6 2762 0.32

18 90 62 76 74 99 67 920 10 2620 0.14

19 93 65 71 71 99 71 0.1 927 7 2540 0.18

20 90 68 71 66 90 69 T 936 9 2594 0

21 83 51 78 69.5 93 60 952 16 2115 0.43

22 84 63 68 67 92 67 0.77 960 8 2700 0.18

23 79 63 69 67 84 68 T 965 5 2613 0.09

24 79 58 66 62 84 65 974 9 2528 0.09

25 79 60 66.5 65 86 66 7:00 8;00 T 979 5 2424 0.1 Rain

26 79 64 71 70 83 67 8:00 8:00 0.8 984 5 3117 0.11 Rain

27 86 63 72.5 71.5 95 62 6:00 PM 8:00 0.84 997 13 3736 0.22 Rain

28 89 69 81.5 77 93 70 T 1011 14 3476 0.26

29 88 44 61 53 93 52 0.6 1041 30 3815 0.26

30 71 44 52 50 82 52 1050 9 3654 0.16

31 73 49 52 51 84 51 1055 5 3592 0.06

Avg. 84 61 71 68 92 66 Total 4.77 0 Total 314 Total 5.54

2612 1892 Greatest 0.84 0 Adj. Total 5.54

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

A
u

gu
st

 1
9

6
5



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1055 3592

1 75 55 68 65 80 59 1086 31 3337 0.26

2 83 55 58.2 57 88 58 0.15 1131 45 3392 0.09

3 83 52 56.2 55 89 59 1135 4 3124 0.27

4 78 50 70 64.5 85 60 1139 4 2957 0.17

5 77 52 68 63.5 85 59 1144 5 2740 0.21

6 76 54 66.5 64 90 63 1149 5 2632 0.11

7 76 47 54 52 88 57 1152 3 2510 0.12

8 83 51 71.8 57.7 90 58 1153 1 2398 0.12

9 86 59 65.6 64.9 91 67 1156 3 2261 0.13

10 87 60 65 64 93 59 1159 3 2052 0.21

11 91 63 86.5 77 96 66 1161 2 1860 0.19

12 88 62 69 68 88 65 0.1 1164 3 1829 0.14

13 70 60 63.2 63 69 58 1.39 1176 12 3245 0.00 Rain

14 70 61 66 65 71 58 0.18 1178 2 3498 0.00 Rain

15 78 60 68 66 86 54 T 1179 1 3278 0.22 Foggy

16 85 65 68.5 67 87 53 T 1197 18 3184 0.09

17 83 61 67 66 93 69 0.02 1200 3 3043 0.16

18 80 63 78 75 88 69 T 1202 2 2942 0.10

19 88 66 86 79 94 72 1204 2 2761 0.18

20 92 67 72 71 97 74 1204 0 2671 0.09 Heavy fog

21 87 68 71 70 94 71 1209 5 2584 0.09

22 90 68 72 71 96 71 1229 20 2413 0.17

23 88 66 68 67 94 69 1255 26 2234 0.18

24 86 66 69.5 68 92 69 1278 23 2071 0.16

25 83 54 65 58 85 60 0.98 1307 29 2844 0.21

26 69 40 66 58.5 78 50 1320 13 2665 0.18

27 71 45 48 46 78 54 1328 8 2607 0.06

28 66 39 45 43.5 73 49 1345 17 2562 0.04

29 68 42 48.5 47 74 49 1354 9 2402 0.16

30 73 47 51.5 50 80 54 1361 7 2338 0.07

Avg. 80 57 66 63 86 61 Total 2.82 0 Total 306 Total 4.18

2410 1698 Greatest 1.39 0 Adj. Total 4.18

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
9

6
5



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1361 2338

1 75 49 66 65 79 56 0.09 1392 31 2492 0

2 73 47 60 56 78 60 0.35 1447 55 2600 0.17

3 70 39 63 57.5 78 49 1463 16 2414 0.19

4 74 43 46.5 42 77 45 1506 43 2306 0.11

5 59 35 38.5 35 69 34 1552 46 2104 0.2

6 55 28 32 30 74 35 1578 26 2029 0.08

7 64 30 50 48 66 31 1594 16 1946 0.08

8 66 47 55 53 62 47 1.12 1648 54 3088 0

9 72 43 67.5 58 74 48 0.15 1708 60 3071 0.14

10 70 41 63.5 58 70 49 1729 21 3009 0.07

11 65 36 39 37 64 45 1743 14 2932 0.07

12 67 37 50 48 70 45 0.01 1769 26 2880 0.06

13 67 36 39 37 70 41 0.06 1783 14 2866 0.08

14 66 37 49 48 71 46 1796 13 2784 0.08

15 73 42 61 59 72 47 1812 16 2706 0.08

16 76 55 70.5 64 80 58 T 1840 28 2556 0.15

17 75 42 58 52 79 48 1858 18 2402 0.15

18 62 32 34 32 71 41 1865 7 2375 0.03

19 65 33 41 39 70 39 1870 5 2308 0.07

20 71 39 43 42 72 45 1875 5 2206 0.1

21 75 41 55 53 76 49 1878 3 2148 0.06

22 75 41 63 62.7 76 55 0.11 1888 10 2208 0.05

23 65 54 60.5 58 67 58 0.06 1893 5 2244 0.02

24 69 45 53 47 70 46 T 1919 26 2103 0.14

25 52 34 35 33 63 36 1952 33 2032 0.07

26 55 28 30 28 61 33 1973 21 1963 0.07

27 66 28 38 36 64 34 1980 7 1892 0.07

28 64 32 36 35 65 39 1997 17 1805 0.09

29 56 26 28 27 60 30 2042 45 1726 0.08

30 51 23 51.5 46 55 32 2061 19 1585 0.14

31 63 28 56 50 60 32 2078 17 1484 0.1

Avg. 66 38 49 46 70 44 Total 1.95 0 Total 717 Total 2.8

2056 1171 Greatest 1.12 0 Adj. Total 2.80

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

96
5

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2078 1484

1 73 45 51 43 64 41 2140 62 1356

2 58 28 39 36

3 55 37 47 44

4 72 45 50 48

5 73 26 42 38

6 55 28 60.5 53

7 65 35 66 59.5

8 75 47 56 54

9 66 48 50.5 45 T

10 56 27 36 33 0.08

11 50 35 45 44

12 50 41 46.5 44

13 55 44 55 53.5 0.05

14 63 33 54 46 T

15 56 22 30 29

16 53 29 53.5 50

17 65 42 43 38 0.04

18 55 35 39 37

19 50 31 42 40

20 51 22 48 45

21 55 33 50.5 48

22 51 43 40 39 0.12 Rain

23 51 34 40 39 0.1

24 61 29 37 36

25 52 23 48 45

26 55 30 44.8 43

27 64 47 58 57 0.07 Showers, windy

28 67 27 54.5 44 T

29 58 30 35 29

30 43 22 29 27

Avg. 58 34 46 43 64 41 Total 0.46 0 Total 62 Total 0

1753 1018 Greatest 0.12 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
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5
Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 43 22 29 28 0

2 42 17 21 20 0

3 59 20 40 38 0

4 55 35 37.5 36 0

5 50 28 39.5 35.5 0

6 47 22 30 29 T 0

7 48 29 30 27 0

8 48 16 27 24 0

9 49 23 35 33 0

10 51 29 35 32 0

11 55 34 44.5 44 T 0

12 54 43 47 46 T 0

13 49 45 48 48 0.3 0 Rain

14 52 36 38 38 0.02 0 Foggy

15 51 32 32.5 30 0

16 49 34 34 32 0

17 53 32 34 33 0

18 53 22 37 32.5 T 0

19 43 28 37.5 32 0

20 39 19 22 21 0

21 37 22 30 28 T T T 0

22 34 15 28 26 0

23 46 21 31 30 0

24 58 30 50.5 45 T 0

25 61 49 60 57.5 0.1 0

26 68 33 36.5 31.5 0.05 0

27 41 14 29 27 0

28 40 17 40 35 0

29 44 20 43.5 39 0

30 46 20 50.3 44 0

31 60 38 62 54 0

Avg. 49 27 37 35 ##### ##### Total 0.47 0 Total 0 Total 0

1525 845 Greatest 0.3 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

96
5

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


